Website: www.blisstoda.com

School Code: 11031 UDISE Code: 08220415803 CBSE Affi. No: 1730684
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) B L INTERNATIONAL SMART SCHOOL
_'.._;jl On Jaipur Road, Toda Rai Singh, Dist - Tonk Raj (304505)
Email: blisstoda@gmail.com

TRANSFER CERTIFICATE
Book No. TC No. Scholar No. PEN No. APAAR ID
D 94 1062/23-24 20025919458
Registration no of the candidate (in case Class -IX to XII)
01. Name of Pupil Devpal Gurjar
02. Mother's Name Lali Devi
03. Father's/Guardian's Name Hemraj Gurjar
04. Nationality Indian
05. Whether the candidate belongs to SC or ST NO (SBC)
06. Date of first admission in the School with class 18-04-2023 IX
07. Date of birth (in Christian Era) according to the Admission Register
(in figures) 21-09-2009

08.
09.
10.
11.

12.
13.
14,
15.

16

17.
18.

19.
20.
21.
22.
23.

(in words)

Class in which pupil last studied

School/Board Annual examination last taken with result
Whether failed, if so once/twice in the same class
Subject Studied

Whether qualified for promotion to higher class. If so, to which class
Month upto which the pupil has paid the school dues

Any fee concession availed of, if so, nature of such concession

Total No. of working days

. Total No. of working days present

Whether NCC Cadet/Boy Scout/Girl Guide (details may be given)

Games played or extra curricular activities in which the pupil usually took
part (mention achievement level therein)

General conduct

Date of application for certificate
Date of issue of certificate
Reason for leaving the school

Any other Remark

Twenty One September Two Thousand Nine

X 13-05-2025

AISSE  PASS

1.ENGLISH 2.BIOLOGY 3.PHYSICS 4.CHEMISTRY
5.PHYSICAL EDUCATION

PROMOTED TO XI

YES

NO

204

170

NO

NO

Good

15-09-2025

15-09-2025

Parents Request

NO

Prepared By Checked By

(Name & Signature) (Name & Signature)

Principal's Signature




School Code: 11031

Website: www.blisstoda.com

UDISE Code: 08220415803

e %

o) B L INTERNATIONAL SMART SCHOOL
_s1 On Jaipur Road, Toda Rai Singh, Dist - Tonk Raj (304505)
Email: blisstoda@gmail.com

CBSE Affi. No: 1730684

TRANSFER CERTIFICATE
Book No. TC No. Scholar No. PEN No. APAAR ID
D 82 1162/23-24 21132216344
Registration no of the candidate (in case Class -IX to XII)
01. Name of Pupil Tanmay Bhabar
02. Mother's Name Rajkumari Bhabar
03. Father's/Guardian's Name Nilesh Bhabar
04. Nationality Indian
05. Whether the candidate belongs to SC or ST YES (ST)
06. Date of first admission in the School with class 03-07-2023 IX
07. Date of birth (in Christian Era) according to the Admission Register
(in figures) 29-01-2010

08.
09.
10.

11

12.
13.
14,
15.

16

17.
18.

19.
20.
21.
22.

23

(in words)

Class in which pupil last studied

School/Board Annual examination last taken with result
Whether failed, if so once/twice in the same class

. Subject Studied

Whether qualified for promotion to higher class. If so, to which class
Month upto which the pupil has paid the school dues

Any fee concession availed of, if so, nature of such concession

Total No. of working days

. Total No. of working days present

Whether NCC Cadet/Boy Scout/Girl Guide (details may be given)

Games played or extra curricular activities in which the pupil usually took
part (mention achievement level therein)

General conduct

Date of application for certificate
Date of issue of certificate
Reason for leaving the school

. Any other Remark

Twenty Nine January Two Thousand Ten

X 13-05-2025

AISSE  PASS

NO

1. ENGLISH 2. MATHEMATICS 3.HINDI 4. SCIENCE
5. SOCIAL SCIENCE 6. INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

PROMOTED TO XI

YES

NO

204

185

NO

NO

Good

06-08-2025

06-08-2025

Parents Request

NO

Prepared By
(Name & Signature)

Checked By

(Name & Signature)

Principal's Signature




Website: www.blisstoda.com

School Code: 11031 UDISE Code: 08220415803 CBSE Affi. No: 1730684

e %

o) B L INTERNATIONAL SMART SCHOOL
_'.._;jl On Jaipur Road, Toda Rai Singh, Dist - Tonk Raj (304505)
Email: blisstoda@gmail.com

TRANSFER CERTIFICATE
Book No. TC No. Scholar No. PEN No. APAAR ID
D 78 1179/23-24 20111988240 795825745136
Registration no of the candidate (in case Class -IX to XII)
01. Name of Pupil Sneha Meena
02. Mother's Name Rajesh Meena
03. Father's/Guardian's Name Mahendra Singh Meena
04. Nationality Indian
05. Whether the candidate belongs to SC or ST YES (ST)
06. Date of first admission in the School with class 05-07-2023 VI
07. Date of birth (in Christian Era) according to the Admission Register
(in figures) 25-08-2010

08.
09.
10.

11

12.
13.
14,
15.

16

17.
18.

19.
20.
21.
22.

23

(in words)

Class in which pupil last studied

School/Board Annual examination last taken with result
Whether failed, if so once/twice in the same class

. Subject Studied

Whether qualified for promotion to higher class. If so, to which class
Month upto which the pupil has paid the school dues

Any fee concession availed of, if so, nature of such concession

Total No. of working days

. Total No. of working days present

Whether NCC Cadet/Boy Scout/Girl Guide (details may be given)

Games played or extra curricular activities in which the pupil usually took
part (mention achievement level therein)

General conduct

Date of application for certificate
Date of issue of certificate
Reason for leaving the school

. Any other Remark

Twenty Five August Two Thousand Ten

IX  31-03-2025

SCHOOL EXAM  PASS

NO

1. ENGLISH 2. MATHEMATICS 3.HINDI 4. SCIENCE
5. SOCIAL SCIENCE 6. INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

PROMOTED TO X

YES

NO

223

170

NO

NO

Good

02-08-2025

02-08-2025

Parents Request

NO

Prepared By Checked By

(Name & Signature) (Name & Signature)

Principal's Signature




Website: www.blisstoda.com

School Code: 11031 UDISE Code: 08220415803 CBSE Affi. No: 1730684

e %

o) B L INTERNATIONAL SMART SCHOOL
_'.._;jl On Jaipur Road, Toda Rai Singh, Dist - Tonk Raj (304505)
Email: blisstoda@gmail.com

TRANSFER CERTIFICATE
Book No. TC No. Scholar No. PEN No. APAAR ID
D 74 1025/23-24 22963169392 302810219384

Registration no of the candidate (in case Class -IX to XII)
01. Name of Pupil Chirag Jhanwar
02. Mother's Name Abhilasha Jhanwar
03. Father's/Guardian's Name Rupesh Jhanwar
04. Nationality Indian
05. Whether the candidate belongs to SC or ST NO (GENERAL)
06. Date of first admission in the School with class 06-04-2023 IX
07. Date of birth (in Christian Era) according to the Admission Register

(in figures) 24-07-2007

(in words) Twenty Four July Two Thousand Seven
08. Class in which pupil last studied X 13-05-2025
09. School/Board Annual examination last taken with result AISSE PASS
10. Whether failed, if so once/twice in the same class NO

11

12.
13.
14,
15.

16

17.
18.

19.
20.
21.
22.

23

. Subject Studied

Whether qualified for promotion to higher class. If so, to which class
Month upto which the pupil has paid the school dues

Any fee concession availed of, if so, nature of such concession

Total No. of working days

. Total No. of working days present

Whether NCC Cadet/Boy Scout/Girl Guide (details may be given)

Games played or extra curricular activities in which the pupil usually took
part (mention achievement level therein)

General conduct

Date of application for certificate
Date of issue of certificate
Reason for leaving the school

. Any other Remark

1. ENGLISH 2. MATHEMATICS 3.HINDI 4. SCIENCE
5. SOCIAL SCIENCE 6. INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

PROMOTED TO XI

YES

NO

204

161

NO

NO

Good

23-07-2025

23-07-2025

Parents Request

NO

Prepared By Checked By

(Name & Signature) (Name & Signature)

Principal's Signature




Website: www.blisstoda.com

School Code: 11031 UDISE Code: 08220415803 CBSE Affi. No: 1730684

e %

o) B L INTERNATIONAL SMART SCHOOL
_'.._;jl On Jaipur Road, Toda Rai Singh, Dist - Tonk Raj (304505)
Email: blisstoda@gmail.com

TRANSFER CERTIFICATE
Book No. TC No. Scholar No. PEN No. APAAR ID
D 92 834/22-23 20963390253 425508179133

Registration no of the candidate (in case Class -IX to XII)
01. Name of Pupil Kartike Sharma
02. Mother's Name Rachna Sharma
03. Father's/Guardian's Name Sanjay Kumar
04. Nationality Indian
05. Whether the candidate belongs to SC or ST NO (GENERAL)
06. Date of first admission in the School with class 11-04-2022 VilI
07. Date of birth (in Christian Era) according to the Admission Register

(in figures) 10-05-2008

(in words) Ten May Two Thousand Eight
08. Class in which pupil last studied X 13-05-2025
09. School/Board Annual examination last taken with result AISSE PASS
10. Whether failed, if so once/twice in the same class NO

11

12.
13.
14,
15.

16

17.
18.

19.
20.
21.
22.

23

. Subject Studied

Whether qualified for promotion to higher class. If so, to which class
Month upto which the pupil has paid the school dues

Any fee concession availed of, if so, nature of such concession

Total No. of working days

. Total No. of working days present

Whether NCC Cadet/Boy Scout/Girl Guide (details may be given)

Games played or extra curricular activities in which the pupil usually took
part (mention achievement level therein)

General conduct

Date of application for certificate
Date of issue of certificate
Reason for leaving the school

. Any other Remark

1. ENGLISH 2. MATHEMATICS 3.HINDI 4. SCIENCE
5. SOCIAL SCIENCE 6. INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

PROMOTED TO XI

YES

NO

204

186

NO

NO

Good

31-08-2025

01-09-2025

Parents Request

NO

Prepared By Checked By

(Name & Signature) (Name & Signature)

Principal's Signature




