Book No.	TC No.	Scholar No.	PEN No.	APAAR ID		
D	94	1062/23-24	20025919458			
Registration no of the candi	date (in case Class -IX to	XII)				
01. Name of Pupil			Devpal Gurjar			
02. Mother's Name			Lali Devi			
ว3. Father's/Guardian's Nar	me		Hemraj Gurjar			
04. Nationality			Indian			
5. Whether the candidate	belongs to SC or ST		NO (SBC)	NO (SBC)		
06. Date of first admission i	n the School with class		18-04-2023 IX			
07. Date of birth (in Christia (in figures)	n Era) according to the A	dmission Register	21-09-2009			
(in words)			Twenty One September	Two Thousand Nine		
08. Class in which pupil last	studied		X 13-05-2025			
9. School/Board Annual ex	amination last taken witl	h result	AISSE PASS			
10. Whether failed, if so one	ce/twice in the same class	S				
1. Subject Studied			1.ENGLISH 2.BIOLOGY : 5.PHYSICAL EDUCATION	3.PHYSICS 4.CHEMISTRY N		
2. Whether qualified for pr	romotion to higher class.	If so, to which class	PROMOTED TO XI			
13. Month upto which the pupil has paid the school dues			YES			
14. Any fee concession availed of, if so, nature of such concession			NO			
5. Total No. of working day	/S		204			
6. Total No. of working day	/s present		170			
17. Whether NCC Cadet/Boy Scout/Girl Guide (details may be given)			NO			
18. Games played or extra curricular activities in which the pupil usually took part (mention achievement level therein)			NO			
19. General conduct			Good			
0. Date of application for c	ertificate		15-09-2025			
21. Date of issue of certifica	ate		15-09-2025			
22. Reason for leaving the school		Parents Request				
23. Any other Remark			NO			
Prepared By		Checked By				
(Name & Signatur	e)	(Name & Signat		Principal's Signature		

Book No.	TC No.	Scholar No.	PEN No.	APAAR ID	
D	82	1162/23-24	21132216344		
Registration no of the candid	date (in case Class -IX to	XII)			
01. Name of Pupil			Tanmay Bhabar		
02. Mother's Name			Rajkumari Bhabar		
03. Father's/Guardian's Nam	ne		Nilesh Bhabar		
04. Nationality			Indian		
ວຣ. Whether the candidate b	pelongs to SC or ST		YES (ST)		
06. Date of first admission ir	n the School with class		03-07-2023 IX		
07. Date of birth (in Christia (in figures)	n Era) according to the A	admission Register	29-01-2010		
(in words)			Twenty Nine January T	wo Thousand Ten	
08. Class in which pupil last	studied		X 13-05-2025		
09. School/Board Annual exa	amination last taken wit	h result	AISSE PASS		
10. Whether failed, if so onc	e/twice in the same clas	S	NO		
11. Subject Studied				MATICS 3.HINDI 4. SCIENCE NFORMATION TECHNOLOGY	
12. Whether qualified for pr	omotion to higher class.	. If so, to which class	PROMOTED TO XI		
13. Month upto which the p	upil has paid the school	dues	YES		
14. Any fee concession availed of, if so, nature of such concession			NO		
15. Total No. of working day	S		204		
16. Total No. of working days present			185		
17. Whether NCC Cadet/Boy Scout/Girl Guide (details may be given)			NO		
18. Games played or extra c part (mention achieveme		ich the pupil usually took	NO		
19. General conduct			Good		
20. Date of application for certificate			06-08-2025		
21. Date of issue of certificat	te		06-08-2025		
22. Reason for leaving the school			Parents Request		
23. Any other Remark			NO		
Draw and Dr		Charles Du			
Prepared By (Name & Signature	<i>a</i>)	Checked By (Name & Signat		Principal's Signature	

Book No.	TC No.	Scholar No.	PEN No.	APAAR ID		
D	78	1179/23-24	20111988240	795825745136		
Registration no of the candidate ((in case Class -IX to	XII)				
01. Name of Pupil			Sneha Meena			
02. Mother's Name		Rajesh Meena				
03. Father's/Guardian's Name			Mahendra Singh Meena			
04. Nationality			Indian			
05. Whether the candidate belon	gs to SC or ST		YES (ST)			
06. Date of first admission in the	School with class		05-07-2023 VIII			
07. Date of birth (in Christian Era (in figures)) according to the A	admission Register	25-08-2010			
(in words)			Twenty Five August Two	Thousand Ten		
08. Class in which pupil last studi			IX 31-03-2025			
09. School/Board Annual examin	ation last taken wit	h result	SCHOOL EXAM PASS			
10. Whether failed, if so once/twi	ce in the same clas	S	NO			
11. Subject Studied			1. ENGLISH 2. MATHEMAT 5. SOCIAL SCIENCE 6. INF	TICS 3.HINDI 4. SCIENCE ORMATION TECHNOLOGY		
12. Whether qualified for promot	tion to higher class.	. If so, to which class	PROMOTED TO X			
13. Month upto which the pupil has paid the school dues			YES			
14. Any fee concession availed of	4. Any fee concession availed of, if so, nature of such concession			NO		
15. Total No. of working days			223			
16. Total No. of working days present			170			
17. Whether NCC Cadet/Boy Scout/Girl Guide (details may be given)			NO			
8. Games played or extra currico part (mention achievement le		ich the pupil usually took	NO			
l9. General conduct			Good			
20. Date of application for certificate			02-08-2025			
21. Date of issue of certificate			02-08-2025			
22. Reason for leaving the school			Parents Request			
23. Any other Remark			NO			
Prepared By (Name & Signature)		Checked By (Name & Signati		Principal's Signature		

Book No.	TC No.	Scholar No.	PEN No.	APAAR ID	
D	74	1025/23-24	22963169392	302810219384	
Registration no of the candi	date (in case Class -IX to	XII)			
01. Name of Pupil			Chirag Jhanwar		
02. Mother's Name			Abhilasha Jhanwar		
03. Father's/Guardian's Nan	ne		Rupesh Jhanwar		
04. Nationality			Indian		
05. Whether the candidate b	pelongs to SC or ST		NO (GENERAL)		
06. Date of first admission i	n the School with class		06-04-2023 IX		
07. Date of birth (in Christia (in figures)	n Era) according to the A	dmission Register	24-07-2007		
(in words)			Twenty Four July Two	Thousand Seven	
08. Class in which pupil last	studied		X 13-05-2025		
09. School/Board Annual ex	amination last taken wit	h result	AISSE PASS		
10. Whether failed, if so onc	e/twice in the same clas	S	NO		
11. Subject Studied				MATICS 3.HINDI 4. SCIENCE INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY	
12. Whether qualified for pr	omotion to higher class.	If so, to which class	PROMOTED TO XI		
13. Month upto which the pupil has paid the school dues			YES		
14. Any fee concession availed of, if so, nature of such concession			NO		
15. Total No. of working days			204		
16. Total No. of working days present			161		
17. Whether NCC Cadet/Boy Scout/Girl Guide (details may be given)			NO		
8. Games played or extra c part (mention achievem		ich the pupil usually took	NO		
19. General conduct			Good		
20. Date of application for certificate			23-07-2025		
21. Date of issue of certifica	te		23-07-2025		
22. Reason for leaving the school			Parents Request		
23. Any other Remark			NO		
Draw awad Div		Charles Du			
Prepared By (Name & Signature	(د	Checked By (Name & Signat		Principal's Signature	

Book No.	TC No.	Scholar No.	PEN No.	APAAR ID	
D	92	834/22-23	20963390253	425508179133	
Registration no of the cand	idate (in case Class -IX to	XII)			
1. Name of Pupil			Kartike Sharma		
2. Mother's Name			Rachna Sharma		
3. Father's/Guardian's Nar	me		Sanjay Kumar		
94. Nationality			Indian		
5. Whether the candidate	belongs to SC or ST		NO (GENERAL)		
6. Date of first admission	in the School with class		11-04-2022 VIII		
7. Date of birth (in Christia (in figures)	an Era) according to the A	dmission Register	10-05-2008		
(in words)			Ten May Two Thousa	nd Eight	
08. Class in which pupil last			X 13-05-2025		
9. School/Board Annual ex			AISSE PASS		
0. Whether failed, if so on	ce/twice in the same clas	S	NO		
11. Subject Studied			 ENGLISH 2. MATHEMATICS 3.HINDI 4. SCIENCE SOCIAL SCIENCE 6. INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 		
2. Whether qualified for p	romotion to higher class.	If so, to which class	PROMOTED TO XI		
13. Month upto which the pupil has paid the school dues			YES		
4. Any fee concession avai	iled of, if so, nature of su	ch concession	NO		
5. Total No. of working day	ys		204		
16. Total No. of working days present			186		
17. Whether NCC Cadet/Boy Scout/Girl Guide (details may be given)			NO		
8. Games played or extra part (mention achievem		ich the pupil usually took	NO		
9. General conduct			Good		
20. Date of application for certificate			31-08-2025		
21. Date of issue of certificate			01-09-2025		
22. Reason for leaving the school			Parents Request		
3. Any other Remark			NO		
Prepared By		Checked By		Principal's Signature	
(Name & Signatur	e)	(Name & Signat	ture)	, 5	